VILLA ROSARIO RESIDENT INFORMATION SHEET

(For the exclusive use of VRHA Management)

Please complete and return to the Resident Manager or place in the RM drop box

Unit # Building Date
Resident Name
First name Last name
Mailing Address
Phone# (Home) (work) (Cell)

Othertt

Email Address

Do you own the unit you are residing in?

if not, what is the name, address and phone

number of the Owner?

Owners Address

List all other People residing in the same unit

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
In case of Emergency Contact Phone(s)#
Vehicles:

Make Model License Plate # Color Decal #

1
2
3
|

understand the House Rules and shall abide by them.

Signature Date

resident owner/tenant) certify that the information provided is true. | have read &

Date

(Homeowner)

(Tenant)




